Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 05/05/25 04:45 INMATE COUNT: 240
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
H Aguilar, Brian Joseph 25-0569 10:59:59 02/28/25
Aguilar, Ricardo Joseph 24-2102 | 21:05:14 08/07/24
Aguilera-Hernandez, Andrea 25-1116 | 09:49:57 04/23/25
B Ahmed-Shiil, Abdikarim A 25-0053 | 01:57:3501/07/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24
. Almayra, Mayra Almluk 25-0945 | 22:19:37 04/05/25
. Alnour, Abdalla Moha 25-1104 | 00:35:00 04/22/25
Alvarado, Javier Carreno 25-1076 | 19:55:31 04/18/25
Andronache, Daniel 24-1867 | 15:20:00 07/17/24
B Ashford, Chelsie Sue 24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
E Ausherman, Philip D 25-1045 | 14:53:16 04/15/25
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
B Bahar, Faisal Yousif 25-1120 | 14:34:00 04/23/25
H Barkley, Dennis Aaron 25-0852 14:49:48 03/27/25
Barraza-Anguiano, Ezequiel 25-1025 | 20:21:51 04/13/25
Barron-Valdez, Adrian 25-0227 14:40:40 01/23/25
ﬂ Bautista-Lopez, Esbin 25-0229 | 14:46:3501/23/25
Berg, Cynthia K 25-1209 | 12:40:32 05/01/25
Bl Blackburn, Asia 24-3132 | 16:04:07 11/18/24
Blair, Carinda 24-2928 | 11:49:28 10/30/24
Bluspiro, Beckett Brody 25-0890 | 12:06:46 04/01/25
E Burtis, Tysen Leon 24-3491 14:40:20 12/26/24
Calleja-Lorenzo, Isaid 25-0230 | 14:49:10 01/23/25
H Calzado, Enrique 25-1197 | 14:34:00 04/30/25
! Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
Bl Carter, Calvin J 25-1041 | 14:43:09 04/15/25
- Casares, Don Casey 24-2673 | 16:11:00 10/01/24
Castillo Tavarez, Cristophe 25-1154 | 07:44:19 04/26/25
Bl Cawthon, Lionel Antoine 25-1042 | 14:45:32 04/15/25
I} Cazarez-Quintero, Claudia 25-0397 | 11:25:14 02/11/25
Cervantes, James 24-1371 | 18:33:37 05/25/24
Chajal Ramos, Juan 25-0522 | 16:47:53 02/24/25
ﬂ Christensen, Wayne David 24-3232 | 11:34:31 11/27/24
Coleman, Herbert 24-1543 | 14:42:16 06/12/24
- Colvin, Ronnie James 24-2033 | 13:32:00 08/01/24

[l Creamer, Ashley Marie 25-1230 | 18:02:30 05/02/25



Cruz, Alex Lee
Davidson, Richard Glenn
Davidson, Richard T

Bl Dean, Kyle Andrew
Debraal, Dominic James
Delgado, James Fred
gl Demelle, Cody Adam

Derkeng Majak, Adak
Anthony

Ditto, Julius Leon

Dowdy, Gregory Conrad
IE} Dreher, Gregory Scott
[E] Eberhardt, Gavin Michael
[ Eliis, Austin Dean
Enevoldsen, Easton L |
Engelhardt, Ethan F

Bl Escobar-Marroquin, Eliseo |
Eynetich, Teryn

Faubion, Chad Ray
Flores-Gomez, Eber

& Fontaine, Daniel A
Fontaine, Seth Anthony
Foreman, Tyler

Fowler, Nathan David
I8l Franklin, Dontae M

I Fuller, Benjamin Lee

Bl Gabino-Maganda, Oscar
Bl Garcia, Joaquin

B Garcia-Garcia, Martin
Garcia-Jimenez, Jose Abraha

Gardner, Brandon Lee
Bl Gentry, Shawn Charles

Gewecke, Tavish Dale
Gilmore, Cory Johan
Gonzalez, Adrian Baltasar

Bl Gordon, Kaylee Renee

Bl Goynes, Daniel

B Guardiola, Gerardo

Guebara, Lenguinyer
Guerrero-Robledo, Saulo Gua

Guevara, Isaac

25-1170
25-0647
24-0717
25-0840
25-1193
25-0138
24-2944

25-0074

25-1044
25-0730
24-3281
25-0669
24-1296
24-3329
25-1182
25-0914
25-1238
25-0179
25-0523
25-0385
23-1913
25-1043
25-0475
24-2864
25-1179
25-0790
25-0828
25-0228
24-3206
25-1078
25-1210

25-0035
24-1960
24-2466
25-1250
25-0538
25-1189
25-0681
25-0800
25-1144

11:58:58 04/28/25
10:32:00 03/07/25
21:50:23 03/15/24
10:16:23 03/26/25
11:46:59 04/30/25
18:21:27 01/14/25
11:42:56 10/31/24

14:28:13 01/08/25

14:51:08 04/15/25
22:08:24 03/14/25
07:13:56 12/02/24
22:09:03 03/08/25
00:42:51 05/19/24
06:29:32 12/08/24
16:47:47 04/29/25
13:03:03 04/03/25
10:55:30 05/03/25
22:48:00 01/18/25
16:50:30 02/24/25
15:02:15 02/10/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
14:48:54 04/15/25
21:32:46 02/19/25
17:41:00 10/23/24
15:43:00 04/29/25
14:00:47 03/21/25
09:47:00 03/25/25
14:43:27 01/23/25
12:20:00 11/25/24
21:22:55 04/18/25
13:10:10 05/01/25

18:43:06 01/04/25
16:10:00 07/26/24
21:00:17 09/11/24
21:03:46 05/04/25
14:51:18 02/25/25
09:06:16 04/30/25
14:13:17 03/10/25
04:43:06 03/22/25
19:30:00 04/25/25



Guiterrez-Gamez, Paul
Rando

Guzman Fontes, Dilan Alexis
Halstead, Joseph Arthur
Hand, Traven John
Harrelson, Michael Lavern
[E] Harris, Richard Birk

Bl Hassan, Mohammed Abdullai
B Hassan, Said Mohamed

Bl Haynie, Michael Eric
Hernandez, Angela

H Hernandez Martinez, Humbert
Bl Hernandez-Romero, Jorge

Hernandez-Sanchez, Joel Jes

Bl Herrera-Ramos, Luis Edgardo
I8l Hirsi, Faysal Dayib

B Holmes, Cynthia Antoinette
Holz, James Manuel

B Hulme, Luke Gabriel

Bl Hussein, Mohamud Khalif
Ibal-Gonzalez, Jordan Enriq
Bl Jackson, Alexander J

B Jackson, Dale

[} Jacobo, David P

B Jacobo, Luis Angel
Jacquot, Jake D T

[l Jaimes-Diaz, Pedro David

=4 Janssen, Jill Leigh
Jensen, Allen W
Jensen, Christian Taylor
Bl Jensen, David William
Bl Johnson, Robert Ray
Jorgensen, Terri L
Kaiser, Tibor

Bl Kamarad, Brent Alan
[l Kane, Ricky Allen
Knight, Latrell

Koberg, Nick
Lamberson, Jason Lee
Bl Landaverde, David

Bl Lanza-Rapalo, Ronal O
Bl Lara Perez, Diego Alejandro

25-1121

24-2794
24-1683
24-2797
24-2909
24-0277
24-3141
25-1036
25-1115
25-1216
24-3325
25-1180
25-0262
25-0915
25-1219
24-2929
24-2918
25-1077
25-1072
25-1139
25-0653
25-0539
25-0862
25-0390
25-0767
25-0926
25-1190
25-1196
25-0905
25-0992
25-0134
25-1160
24-3088
25-1236
24-2598
25-0540
25-0159
24-2960
25-0509
25-0061
25-1050

16:06:00 04/23/25

23:28:45 10/14/24
10:22:00 06/26/24
14:50:00 10/15/24
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
01:24:30 11/20/24
06:32:29 04/15/25
06:55:19 04/23/25
16:50:25 05/01/25
03:06:00 12/08/24
15:48:00 04/29/25

15:30:00 01/27/25

13:06:49 04/03/25
23:56:05 05/01/25
11:50:42 10/30/24
13:58:58 10/29/24
20:25:15 04/18/25
16:14:00 04/18/25
11:21:00 04/25/25
14:37:43 03/07/25
15:05:00 02/25/25
21:29:00 03/28/25
19:50:22 02/10/25
16:49:00 03/19/25
12:28:19 04/04/25
10:08:00 04/30/25
14:33:35 04/30/25
16:29:08 04/02/25
17:10:00 04/10/25
08:46:00 01/14/25
22:58:32 04/26/25
15:58:29 11/14/24
05:46:47 05/03/25
19:46:32 09/23/24
15:15:46 02/25/25
15:46:02 01/16/25
16:23:29 11/01/24
01:58:53 02/23/25
19:53:20 01/07/25
10:08:03 04/16/25



Lemburg, Kiesha Marie

[l Lewis, Robert

Lewis, Tanner Fabian

Bl Lima Vargas, Henry

P Linares Mendez, Oscar D
Loforte Escalona, Alejandro
Bl Lopez, Addison Roberto
Lopez Montoya, Carlos

Bl Loucks, Kenneth E

Lovejoy, Sierra Star

Macario Saquic, Juan

- Madrigal, Francisco Edwardo
2] Malesker, Patrick Scott All
Bl Mamed, Jal John

Marshall, Brandon Lee

IB) Marshall, Deborah

X Marshall, Richard Wesley
Martin, Brian Dallas
Martinez, Carlos Jacquez

] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Bl Martinez Fernandez, Leandro
Martinez Perez, Hector Manu
Mason, Jeremy Allan

Mason, Lonnie Ray Joe

Mateo Montejo, Eduardo
Mate

Bl McCoy, Cal

Bl McCraney, Robert Eugene
McHenry, Jacqueline R
Meagher, Amanda Jo

B Medrano-Ramirez, Luis
B Mejia Narciso, Jorge Luis
Bl Mendez, Fernando

Bl Mendez Lopez, Enrique
ﬁ Michaelson, Shara Annissa
Bl Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
Bl Miller, Kevari Elijah Prest
@ Mohamad, Othman A

B Mohamed, Sayid Ali Hassan
Mohammed, Ahmed
Morales Xorxe, Eulogio
Morehead, Jason William

25-1201
25-1051
25-1129
25-1171
25-1220
25-0737
25-0907
24-1486
24-3076
25-0798
25-0358
25-0716
25-0353
25-0315
25-1174
25-1183
24-1601
25-1224
25-0567
24-3302
25-0807
24-3015
25-0832
25-1198

25-1253

25-0927
25-0536
25-0519
25-1052
25-0527
25-1123
24-1149
25-0521
25-0982
25-0433
25-1067
25-0724

25-0175
25-0975
24-2917
25-0922

17:00:00 04/30/25
10:09:53 04/16/25
13:21:34 04/24/25
14:02:21 04/28/25
00:36:53 05/02/25
22:24:47 03/15/25
00:34:39 04/03/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
17:10:00 11/13/24
01:57:56 03/22/25
08:00:00 02/07/25
21:37:20 03/13/25
12:36:00 02/06/25
15:33:48 02/01/25
17:15:00 04/28/25
17:55:00 04/29/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
11:00:16 05/02/25
10:50:06 02/28/25
17:27:00 12/05/24
14:51:00 03/22/25
09:13:00 11/07/24
17:43:56 03/25/25
14:34:26 04/30/25

01:53:03 05/05/25

12:31:06 04/04/25
14:19:38 02/25/25
16:26:39 02/24/25
10:11:16 04/16/25
17:28:51 02/24/25
15:17:00 04/23/25
11:01:00 05/03/24
16:45:22 02/24/25
17:42:45 04/09/25
00:14:45 02/15/25
10:58:57 04/18/25
15:21:00 03/14/25

14:53:47 01/18/25
05:20:19 04/09/25
12:07:00 10/29/24
10:54:00 04/04/25



A Morris, Jeron O

B Morrison, Jorge Eusebio
Bl Muldrew, Tracy D

Bl Navarro-Santacruz, Edwin Ab
& New, Robert Daniel

B Nichols, Shane Robert

B Noble, Lynell Edward
Noziska, Jason Michael
Bl Odruna, Dontae D

QOili, Kona K

[E] Oldfather, Shannon M

B} Ortiz-Gomez, Roberto
Ortiz-Juarez, Tomas
Ortiz-Velasquez, Pedro
[l Parra-Rodriguez, Adan
[ Patton, Jeffrey Lee
Pemberton, Jason Edward

Perez Young, Nestor German

Perez-Gomez, Maximiliano
1 Piche, Dylan Jacob

B Pinon, Alonzo Julian

Pol Jiatz, Carlos O

Potter, Steven

B Quest, Travis Eugene
Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Ramirez, Nicolas Bartolo
Ramirez, Ricky Joe
Raynor, Cory

Bl Reiman, Jaden Dean

Bl Reitan, Travis Scott

H Ren Jose, Sandra Raquel
Bl Renschler, Austin E
Reyes, Erick Molina

Bl Reynolds, Clayton

B Rivas, Leonardo

Rivas, Timothy

B Rivera Enriquez, Filiberto
B Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

ﬂ Roa Gonzalez, Pedro Ignacio
Robles, Alejandro

B Rodriguez-Vega, Martin Omar

24-2031
25-0913
24-3153
25-0912
25-0821
24-3474
24-2407
25-0012
25-0757
25-1097
25-1111
25-0329
25-0963
25-0226
25-1214
25-0164
24-1938
25-1053

25-1124
25-0712
25-1194
25-1142
24-1139
25-1226
24-2946
25-0520
25-0462
24-2462
25-0158
25-0010
25-1068
25-1159
23-2596
24-2440
25-0453
25-0454
25-1094
24-1065
25-0469
24-3208
25-0655

13:21:00 08/01/24
12:58:00 04/03/25
11:45:12 11/21/24
12:44:55 04/03/25
06:54:22 03/24/25
15:17:00 12/23/24
16:35:00 09/06/24
06:44:23 01/02/25
16:37:59 03/18/25
13:21:00 04/21/25
16:22:40 04/22/25
16:22:00 02/03/25
02:24:46 04/08/25
14:37:42 01/23/25
16:11:00 05/01/25
02:14:16 01/17/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
10:52:00 04/16/25

15:23:00 04/23/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
13:24:00 04/30/25
17:22:00 04/25/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
15:47:30 05/02/25
11:45:26 10/31/24
16:43:33 02/24/25
16:32:00 02/18/25
10:44:42 09/11/24
15:41:48 01/16/25
18:58:12 01/01/25
10:59:43 04/18/25
20:03:48 04/26/25
10:53:51 10/10/23
17:04:01 09/09/24
02:31:26 02/17/25
03:32:02 02/17/25
08:13:00 04/21/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
13:46:15 02/19/25
13:52:00 11/25/24
14:58:52 03/07/25



B Rondeau, Tevin Matthew
Bl Rosales-Garcia, Yovany
Ross, Brady William

Ruch, Samantha J

B Sanchez, Arnulfo Padilla
Santoyo, Anthony Joseph
Bl Sauceda Castillo, Ever Robe
IF) Saucedo, Lindsey
Sayaphommy, Phraathit
Schueth, Sebastian

] Scott, Cade

E Shearer, Torrey Wayne
Silva-Bravo, Martin
Simmons, Katelyn Marie
Smith, Caleb

[B1 Snyder, Britain Cobe

B Solis-Morales, Macario
Swader, Austin James

&1 Swader, Teddy Ray

B Tercero Estaban, Juan David
Tercero Perez, Gregorio Eli
) Terry, Sherri Lynn

Thomas, Adam Wayne
Bl Tol Ortiz, Ramiro

Torres, Ruben

Tosun, Atilla Serkan

[E} Utley, Sapphire Dawn

[ Vanness, Michael Lee
Wade, Sherman Reginald
Bl Watkins, Dennis

B Weinmaster, Richard S
White, Roxanne Elisabeth
[ williams, Mathew Michael
Williams, Sean

[ Wolfe, Amanda Robon
Wolfe, Jordan

] Work, Raven Grace

Bl Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
B Yat, Peter Jenmer

B Yepez Alvarez, Josue

Bl Young, Greg D

25-1202
25-0534
25-0541
25-0966
25-0554
25-1069
25-1122
25-1176
25-1138
25-1228
24-3155
25-0995
25-1132
25-0967
25-0614
25-1055
25-1233
25-1108
25-1242
25-1252
25-0931

24-2097

24-3406
25-1240
25-0713
24-1452
25-0568
25-0902
24-3280
25-0911
25-1191
25-1177
25-1005
24-2878
25-0384
25-1181
24-3233
24-3459
25-1149
25-1231
25-1251

17:23:00 04/30/25
09:39:55 02/25/25
17:30:00 02/25/25
14:12:50 04/08/25
19:56:50 02/26/25
11:03:40 04/18/25
15:12:00 04/23/25
17:45:00 04/28/25
08:09:00 04/25/25
16:58:00 05/02/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
20:14:29 04/10/25
15:18:18 04/24/25
14:22:00 04/08/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
15:32:12 04/16/25
02:32:24 05/03/25
12:45:20 04/22/25
20:57:59 05/03/25
23:38:30 05/04/25
16:33:00 04/04/25

10:19:43 08/07/24

15:18:13 12/16/24
12:24:15 05/03/25
17:20:00 03/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
10:57:30 02/28/25
13:16:08 04/02/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
12:40:12 04/03/25
10:43:35 04/30/25
23:13:06 04/28/25
15:04:56 04/11/25
13:33:34 10/25/24
14:49:06 02/10/25
15:54:00 04/29/25
11:53:00 11/27/24
09:04:42 12/21/24
00:09:25 04/26/25
17:15:00 05/02/25
21:42:45 05/04/25






